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Rk Bib NPC Class Lane
Reaction

Time Fn Result

1
1804
1791
1794
1787

RUS - RUSSIA FEDERATION
TRIKOLICH Fredor
LABZIN Alexey
LOGINOV Artem
KOPTEV Andrey

T12
T13
T12
T11,F11

3 0.203 42.99

2
1715
1718
1722
1728

POR - PORTUGAL
ALVES Jose
BAPTISTA Firmino
GONCALVES Luis
POTRA Gabriel

T12
T11
T12
T12,P12

5 0.308 44.44

3
1328
1332
1330
1318

ESP - SPAIN
PAREJO MAZA Martin
RODRIGUEZ Maximiliano
PORRAS Xavier
DESGARREGA PUIGDEVALL Gerard

T11,F11
T12,F12
T11,F11
T12,F12

7 0.473 45.45

4
1145
1154
1160
1148

CAN - CANADA
CARR Richard
KING Brandon
WALSH Dustin Riley
DOLFO Braedon Samuel

T11,F11,P11
T12,F12
T11
T13,F13

1 0.210 46.55

Legend:
Fn False start Rk Rank
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